SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF RECHECKING OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF B.Sc. (NURSING) 3RD YEAR EXAMINATION
(SUPPLEMENTARY) (APRIL, 2025)

SINo College

RollNo Name Result Rechecked Subject

1 Dispur Nursing Institute, 23491  Mahsuma Wahid Siddika Fail Rechecked Mental Health Fail in Rechecked
Guwahati Nursing Subject(s)

2 Dispur Nursing Institute, 23498  Nishita Baruah Fail Rechecked Nursing Research &  Fail in Rechecked
Guwahati Statistics Subject(s)

3 Dispur Nursing Institute, 27954  Shahida Khatun Fail Rechecked Mental Health Fail in Rechecked
Guwahati Nursing Subject(s)

4 B.Sc. Nursing College, 23549  Jaba Khatun Fail  Rechecked Mental Health Fail in Rechecked
Dibrugarh Nursing Subject(s)

5 Regional College of 23139 Eyashmin Sultana Pass  Rechecked Nursing Research & Pass in Rechecked
Nursing, Guwahati Statistics Subject(s)

6 Regional College of 23453  Pompita Kakati Pass  Rechecked Nursing Research & Pass in Rechecked
Nursing, Guwahati Statistics Subject(s)

7 St Martha Institute of 27782  Jesmina Parbin Fail Rechecked Mental Health Fail in Rechecked
Nursing, Guwahati Nursing Subject(s)

8 St Martha Institute of 27787  Lipika Doley Fail Rechecked Nursing Research &  Fail in Rechecked
Nursing, Guwahati Statistics Subject(s)

9  Apollo College of 27981 Nurina Yesmin Pass  Rechecked Child Health Pass in Rechecked
Nursing, Guwahati Nursing, Nursing Research & Subject(s)

Statistics

10 CPMS College of 23324 Bornaly Thakuria Fail Rechecked Mental Health Fail in Rechecked

Nursing, Guwahati Nursing, Nursing Research & Subject(s)
Statistics
11 CPMS College of 23326  Debasri Gogoi Fail Rechecked Mental Health Fail in Rechecked

Nursing, Guwahati
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SINo College

12

13

14

15

16

CPMS College of
Nursing, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Roll No Name

27546

27562

23628

23629

23638
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Taku Tatu

Dilruba Khatun Parbin

Nurjahan Parbin

Nurun Nahar Khanam

Robina Sultana

19 November 2025

Result Rechecked Subject Remark

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Rechecked Medical Surgical Fail in Rechecked
Nursing-Il, Child Health Nursing  Subject(s)

Rechecked Nursing Research &  Fail in Rechecked

Statistics Subject(s)
Rechecked Mental Health Fail in Rechecked
Nursing, Nursing Research & Subject(s)
Statistics

Rechecked Nursing Research &  Fail in Rechecked
Statistics Subject(s)

Rechecked Nursing Research &  Fail in Rechecked
Statistics Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
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