

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

## RESULT OF RECHECKING OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF B.Sc. (NURSING) 3RD YEAR EXAMINATION (SUPPLEMENTARY) (APRIL, 2025)

SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Rechecked Subject	Remark
1	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	23491	Mahsuma Wahid Siddika	Fail	Rechecked Mental Health Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
2	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	23498	Nishita Baruah	Fail	Rechecked Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
3	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	27954	Shahida Khatun	Fail	Rechecked Mental Health Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
4	B.Sc. Nursing College, Dibrugarh	23549	Jaba Khatun	Fail	Rechecked Mental Health Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
5	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	23139	Eyashmin Sultana	Pass	Rechecked Nursing Research & Statistics	Pass in Rechecked Subject(s)
6	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	23453	Pompita Kakati	Pass	Rechecked Nursing Research & Statistics	Pass in Rechecked Subject(s)
7	St. Martha Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	27782	Jesmina Parbin	Fail	Rechecked Mental Health Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
8	St. Martha Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	27787	Lipika Doley	Fail	Rechecked Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
9	Apollo College of Nursing, Guwahati	27981	Nurina Yesmin	Pass	Rechecked Child Health Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics	Pass in Rechecked Subject(s)
10	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	23324	Bornaly Thakuria	Fail	Rechecked Mental Health Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
11	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	23326	Debasri Gogoi	Fail	Rechecked Mental Health Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SlNo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Rechecked Subject	Remark
12	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	27546	Taku Tatu	Fail	Rechecked Medical Surgical Nursing-II, Child Health Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
13	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	27562	Dilruba Khatun Parbin	Fail	Rechecked Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
14	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	23628	Nurjahan Parbin	Fail	Rechecked Mental Health Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
15	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	23629	Nurun Nahar Khanam	Fail	Rechecked Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
16	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	23638	Robina Sultana	Fail	Rechecked Nursing Research & Statistics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)